

10073321072770 - 4.0oz. Individually Wrapped Soft Pretzel 50ct...



Labor saving products – most soft pretzels are fully baked, simply heat and serve. Versatile snack, anytime item. Ideal for leisure, sports & entertainment venues, as well as convenience stores and delis. 0gTrans fat. Perfect for serving plain, salted or topped with your signature dips, cheeses and mustards. Individually wrapped for individual sale and easy handling. 365 day fr...



MARKETING

Treat them to our Traditional Soft Pretzels. Give your patrons the perfect pretzel every time. With our wide variety of soft pretzel offerings, it's easy to deliver a tasty twist and provide profitable enjoyment.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	GTIN	Pack Description
7277	10073321072770	case of 50 pretzels

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Federal®	J&J SNACK FOODS CORP.	Dough Based Products / Meals - Not Ready to Eat - Savoury (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
16.6 LBR	12.5 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	Tlx/Hi	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
17 INH	12 INH	8.56 INH	1.0106 FTQ	8x7	365 Days	-10 FAH / 0 FAH

Nutrition Facts

50 Servings per container	
Serving Size	1 Pretzel
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	290
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 3 g	5%
Saturated Fat 1.5 g	6%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
Sodium 930 mg	39%
Total Carbohydrates 58 g	19%
Dietary Fiber 3 g	13%
Total Sugars 0 g	
Includes Added Sugars	%
Protein 10 g	
Vitamin D	%
Calcium 0 mg	2%
Iron 0 mg	20%
Potassium	%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - NI
- Eggs - NI
- Soy - NI
- Wheat - C
- Sesame - NI
- Peanuts - NI
- Tree Nuts - NI
- Fish - NI
- Shellfish - NI

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Ideal for leisure, sports, and entertainment venues as well as convenience stores and delis

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED BROMATED FLOUR BLEACHED (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, POTASSIUM BROMATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SALT, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, WHEAT FLOUR, PALM OIL & SOYBEAN OIL, PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN & COTTONSEED OIL), SODIUM ALGINATE, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES, YEAST, GUAR GUM, WHEAT GLUTEN, SODIUM HYDROXIDE, ENZYMES, ETHOXYLATED MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES, CALCIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, CALCIUM SULFATE, POLYSORBATE 60, SOY LECITHIN, PROPIONIC ACID, CALCIUM PROPIONATE, SODIUM PROPIONATE PRESERVATIVE, PHOSPHORIC ACID._x000D__x000D_

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep Frozen Until Ready To Use. Once Ambient - 48 Hour Shelflife

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

heat and serve

MORE INFORMATION